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Seminartermine Januar 2025 - April 2025

Word Grundlagen

Excel Grundlagen

Excel Aufbau

PowerPoint
Grundlagen

PowerPoint Aufbau

Tageskurse

Tageskurse

Tageskurse

Tageskurse

Tageskurse

Do. 20.02.25 +
Fr.21.02.25

Mi. 08.01.25 +
Do. 09.01.25

Mo. 17.02.25 +
Di. 18.02.25

Do. 27.03.25 +
Fr.28.03.25

Do. 24.04.25 +
Fr.25.04.25

Mo. 27.01.25 +
Di. 28.01.25

Do. 03.04.25 +
Fr. 04.04.25

Do. 16.01.25 +
Fr.17.01.25

Do. 06.03.25 +
Fr.07.03.25

Di. 15.04.25

€298

€298

€298

€298

€298

€369

€369

€289

€289

€239

08:30 Uhr —
16:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr—
16:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr—
16:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr —
16:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr —
16:30 Uhr

8:30 Uhr -
16:30 Uhr

8:30 Uhr -
16:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr —
14:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr —
14:30 Uhr

08:30 Uhr —
16:30 Uhr

Weitere Kursthemen und Termine auf Anfrage

16 Std.

16 Std.

16 Std.

16 Std.

16 Std.

16 Std.

16 Std.

12 Std.

12 Std.

8 Std.



